B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

9 to 12 mm (0.35 to 0.47")
Weight: Approximately 254 g (8 oz)
OVERPRESSURE: PROOF BURST
0/Vac to 300 psi: 1.5 x FS 2 x FS min
500 to 10,000 psi: 1.2 x FS 1.5 x FS
B-2
PX835 Series shown
actual size.
To Order Visit omega.com/px835 for Pricing and details
RANGE
4 to 20 mA OUTPUT MODEL
psi bar
¼ NPT MALE CONDUIT FITTING
VACUUM and COMPOUND RANGES
0 to Vac 0 to -1 PX835-15NGI
Vac to 15 -1 to +1 PX835-015CGI
Vac to 30 -1 to +2 PX835-030CGI
Vac to 45 -1 to +3 PX835-045CGI
Vac to 60 -1 to +4 PX835-060CGI
Vac to 100 -1 to +7 PX835-100CGI
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 5 0 to 0.3 PX835-005GI
0 to 10 0 to 0.7 PX835-010GI
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX835-015GI
0 to 30 0 to 2 PX835-030GI
0 to 60 0 to 4 PX835-060GI
0 to 100 0 to 7 PX835-100GI
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX835-150GI
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX835-200GI
0 to 300 0 to 20 PX835-300GI
0 to 500 0 to 34 PX835-500GI
0 to 750 0 to 51 PX835-750GI
0 to 1000 0 to 69 PX835-1KGI
0 to 1500 0 to 103 PX835-1.5KGI
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX835-2KGI
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX835-3KGI
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX835-5KGI
0 to 7500 0 to 517 PX835-7.5KGI
0 to 10,000 0 to 690 PX835-10KGI
Comes complete with 9-point NIST traceable calibration and operating instructions.
For oxygen cleaning, add suffix “-X6B” to model number, for additional cost.
Ordering Example: PX835-030GI, 0 to 30 psi range pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output,
¼ NPT male termination.